
Coaches:

Shay Harrison, Head Coach
Heidi Gleason, Asst Coach
Tom Marquit, Volunteer
Barry Ouimette, Volunteer

 Columbia High School
(G) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 10, 2024 Tue Regular
Season @ Bethlehem High School 7:00

PM
8:25
PM High School Gym B L

Dec 13, 2024 Fri Regular
Season Colonie High School 7:00

PM
8:25
PM Columbia H.S. L

Dec 17, 2024 Tue Regular
Season

@ Burnt Hills-Ballston
Lake HS

7:00
PM

8:25
PM BH-BL HS Gym L

Dec 19, 2024 Thu Regular
Season

Schenectady High School
(Girls Varsity Basketball)

7:00
PM

8:25
PM Columbia H.S. L

Jan 7, 2025 Tue Regular
Season

@ Saratoga Springs High
School

7:00
PM

8:25
PM

Saratoga Springs
High School L

Jan 10, 2025 Fri Regular
Season

Shenendehowa High
School

7:00
PM

8:25
PM Columbia H.S. L

Jan 17, 2025 Fri Regular
Season Averill Park High School 7:00

PM
8:25
PM Columbia H.S. L

Jan 24, 2025 Fri Regular
Season @ Niskayuna High School 7:00

PM
8:25
PM High School L

Jan 31, 2025 Fri Regular
Season @ Albany High School 6:00

PM
8:00
PM

Albany High School
Gym A L

Feb 4, 2025 Tue Regular
Season

@ Guilderland High
School

7:00
PM

8:25
PM

Guilderland High
School West (Big)
Gym

L

Feb 11, 2025 Tue Regular
Season Shaker High School 7:00

PM
8:25
PM Columbia H.S. L

Feb 14, 2025 Fri Regular
Season Ballston Spa High School 7:00

PM
8:25
PM Columbia H.S. L
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